Bus

Rail Rb48 Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Wuppertal-Oberbarmen — Kaéln Hbf Wuppertal-Oberbarmen — Kdéin Hbf
13 stops Monday 00:12
Open route schedule

Tuesday 00:12
Wuppertal-Oberbarmen

Wednesday 00:12
Wuppertal-Barmen

Thursday 00:12
Wuppertal Hbf

Friday 00:12
Wuppertal-Vohwinkel
Haan-Gruiten Saturday 00:12
Haan Sunday 00:12

Solingen Hbf
Route info

Leichlingen Direction: Wuppertal-Oberbarmen
Stops: 13

Opladen
Trip Duration: 0 hour 53 min

Leverkusen-Manfort

|\ ll / ~ b A \ g~ Levelsnerg
Yl by P i ] ‘r
A 0 H . REE"Tgé'T 4 | ~—Ennepetal
KéIn-Malheim + A Y i walrrath L2 lrséhwelm
. Tieif Mettmann .~ i v { Hul-,:'cnb'u'q
Kdéln Messe/Deutz oA 7 { \
isseldorfd,_ Ze o A
Koln Hbf i \"\\ Radevarmwald
XN 3 Remscheid="
S AT Rilden\o—5 ,S_‘-Qi'rjge""-. ) Ly
'\\' I|I . r e L ) . A
. % Z Hickeswagen
AST '\_\ N Wermelskirchen
" kN
\_ NS o Wipperfurth

" b
Langenféid
"'. &

Leverkul )n Gdenthal
\ Lindlar

"Dormagen
el Burscheid

Kirten

= { Bergisch Gladbach ErReLtirel
:. l -
d___.-di‘a--"' 7o = .
//,_,_—r == [ Ve ‘3“-4 i @Openslt[\ggw,ap contributors

B ppas BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Rb48-3238596506-4155485680
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Rb48-3238596506-4155485680
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Rb48-3238596506-4155485680

Direction
Solingen Hbf — K&ln Hbf

7 stops

Open route schedule

Solingen Hbf

Leichlingen

Opladen

Leverkusen-Manfort

Koéln-Mulheim

Ko6ln Messe/Deutz

Koéln Hbf

Route schedule
Solingen Hbf — Kd&ln Hbf

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday 04:37-04:45

Sunday 04:37-04:45

Route info
Direction: Solingen Hbf
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 28 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Rb48-3238596506-4155485680

Direction
Solingen Hbf — K&ln Hbf

7 stops

Open route schedule

Solingen Hbf

Leichlingen

Opladen

Leverkusen-Manfort

Koéln-Mulheim

Ko6ln Messe/Deutz

Koéln Hbf

Route schedule
Solingen Hbf — Kd&ln Hbf

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday 03:37

Sunday 03:37

Route info
Direction: Solingen Hbf
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 28 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Rb48-3238596506-4155485680

Direction
Wuppertal-Oberbarmen — Kaéln Hbf

13 stops

Open route schedule

Wuppertal-Oberbarmen

Wuppertal-Barmen

Wuppertal Hbf

Wuppertal-Vohwinkel

Haan-Gruiten

Haan

Solingen Hbf

Leichlingen

Opladen

Leverkusen-Manfort

Koéln-Milheim

Ko6ln Messe/Deutz

Koéln Hbf

Route schedule
Wuppertal-Oberbarmen — Kdéin Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Wuppertal-Oberbarmen
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 0 hour 53 min

09:12-23:12

09:12-23:12

09:12-23:12

09:12-23:12

09:12-23:12

01:12-23:12

01:12-23:12


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Rb48-3238596506-4155485680

Direction
Wuppertal-Oberbarmen — Kaéln Hbf

13 stops

Open route schedule

Wuppertal-Oberbarmen

Wuppertal-Barmen

Wuppertal Hbf

Wuppertal-Vohwinkel

Haan-Gruiten

Haan

Solingen Hbf

Leichlingen

Opladen

Leverkusen-Manfort

Koéln-Milheim

Ko6ln Messe/Deutz

Koéln Hbf

Route schedule
Wuppertal-Oberbarmen — Kdéin Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Wuppertal-Oberbarmen
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 0 hour 53 min

05:12-21:12

05:12-21:12

00:12-23:12

05:12-23:12

05:12-21:12

05:12-21:12

05:12-21:12


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Rb48-3238596506-4155485680

Direction
Solingen Hbf — K&ln Hbf

7 stops

Open route schedule

Solingen Hbf

Leichlingen

Opladen

Leverkusen-Manfort

Koéln-Mulheim

Ko6ln Messe/Deutz

Koéln Hbf

Route schedule
Solingen Hbf — Kd&ln Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Solingen Hbf
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 28 min

22:05

22:05

22:05

22:05

22:05

22:05


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Rb48-3238596506-4155485680

Direction Route schedule

Koln Hbf — Wuppertal-Oberbarmen KoIn Hbf — Wuppertal-Oberbarmen
13 stops Monday 05:25-23:52
Open route schedule

Tuesday 05:25-23:52
Kéln Hbf

Wednesday 05:25-23:52
KdIn Messe/Deutz

Thursday 01:10-00:1 0+1
K&In-Mdlheim

Friday 01:10-23:52
Leverkusen-Manfort
Opladen Saturday 01:52-23:52
Leichlingen Sunday 01:52-23:52
Solingen Hbf

Route info
Haan Direction: KéIn Hbf

Stops: 13

Haan-Gruiten

Trip Duration: 0 hour 53 min
Wuppertal-Vohwinkel
Wuppertal Hbf

Wuppertal-Barmen

Wuppertal-Oberbarmen


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Rb48-3238596506-4155485680

Direction
Wuppertal-Oberbarmen — Kaéln Hbf

13 stops

Open route schedule

Wuppertal-Oberbarmen

Wuppertal-Barmen

Wuppertal Hbf

Wuppertal-Vohwinkel

Haan-Gruiten

Haan

Solingen Hbf

Leichlingen

Opladen

Leverkusen-Manfort

Koéln-Milheim

Ko6ln Messe/Deutz

Koéln Hbf

Route schedule
Wuppertal-Oberbarmen — Kdéin Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Wuppertal-Oberbarmen
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 0 hour 55 min

04:38-19:40

04:38-19:40

04:38-19:40

04:38-19:40

04:38-19:40

10:43-19:40

14:43-19:40


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Rb48-3238596506-4155485680

Direction
Wuppertal-Oberbarmen — Kaéln Hbf

13 stops

Open route schedule

Wuppertal-Oberbarmen

Wuppertal-Barmen

Wuppertal Hbf

Wuppertal-Vohwinkel

Haan-Gruiten

Haan

Solingen Hbf

Leichlingen

Opladen

Leverkusen-Manfort

Koéln-Milheim

Ko6ln Messe/Deutz

Koéln Hbf

Route schedule
Wuppertal-Oberbarmen — Kdéin Hbf

Monday 05:38-18:43
Tuesday 05:38-18:43
Wednesday 05:38-18:43
Thursday 05:38-18:43
Friday 05:38-23:07
Saturday 05:38-18:43
Sunday 18:43
Route info

Direction: Wuppertal-Oberbarmen
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 0 hour 53 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Rb48-3238596506-4155485680

Direction
K&ln Hbf — Solingen Hbf

7 stops

Open route schedule

Koéln Hbf

Ko6ln Messe/Deutz

Koéln-Mulheim

Leverkusen-Manfort

Opladen

Leichlingen

Solingen Hbf

Route schedule
K&ln Hbf — Solingen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Koln Hbf
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 27 min

02:52-03:52


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Rb48-3238596506-4155485680

Direction Route schedule

Koln Hbf — Wuppertal-Oberbarmen KoIn Hbf — Wuppertal-Oberbarmen
13 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Kéln Hbf

Wednesday -
KdIn Messe/Deutz

Thursday -
K&In-Mdlheim

Friday -
Leverkusen-Manfort
Opladen Saturday 00:52
Leichlingen Sunday -
Solingen Hbf

Route info
Haan Direction: KéIn Hbf

Stops: 13

Haan-Gruiten

Trip Duration: 0 hour 53 min
Wuppertal-Vohwinkel
Wuppertal Hbf

Wuppertal-Barmen

Wuppertal-Oberbarmen


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Rb48-3238596506-4155485680

Direction
Wuppertal-Oberbarmen — Kaéln Hbf

13 stops

Open route schedule

Wuppertal-Oberbarmen

Wuppertal-Barmen

Wuppertal Hbf

Wuppertal-Vohwinkel

Haan-Gruiten

Haan

Solingen Hbf

Leichlingen

Opladen

Leverkusen-Manfort

Koéln-Milheim

Ko6ln Messe/Deutz

Koéln Hbf

Route schedule
Wuppertal-Oberbarmen — Kdéin Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Wuppertal-Oberbarmen
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 0 hour 53 min

04:45-21:07

04:45-21:07

04:45-21:07

04:45-17:40

04:45-22:05

07:39-20:43

13:40-21:07


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Rb48-3238596506-4155485680

Direction
Wuppertal-Oberbarmen — Kaéln Hbf

13 stops

Open route schedule

Wuppertal-Oberbarmen

Wuppertal-Barmen

Wuppertal Hbf

Wuppertal-Vohwinkel

Haan-Gruiten

Haan

Solingen Hbf

Leichlingen

Opladen

Leverkusen-Manfort

Koéln-Milheim

Ko6ln Messe/Deutz

Koéln Hbf

Route schedule
Wuppertal-Oberbarmen — Kdéin Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Wuppertal-Oberbarmen
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 0 hour 53 min

08:12-15:12

08:12-15:12

08:12-15:12

08:12-15:12

08:12-15:12

08:12-15:12

08:12-15:12


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Rb48-3238596506-4155485680

Direction Route schedule

Koln Hbf — Wuppertal-Oberbarmen KoIn Hbf — Wuppertal-Oberbarmen
13 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Kéln Hbf

Wednesday -
KdIn Messe/Deutz

Thursday -
K&In-Mdlheim

Friday 21:25-23:25
Leverkusen-Manfort
Opladen Saturday 01:52
Leichlingen Sunday -
Solingen Hbf

Route info
Haan Direction: KéIn Hbf

Stops: 13

Haan-Gruiten

Trip Duration: 0 hour 53 min
Wuppertal-Vohwinkel
Wuppertal Hbf

Wuppertal-Barmen

Wuppertal-Oberbarmen


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Rb48-3238596506-4155485680

Direction
K&ln Hbf — Solingen Hbf

7 stops

Open route schedule

Koéln Hbf

Ko6ln Messe/Deutz

Koéln-Mulheim

Leverkusen-Manfort

Opladen

Leichlingen

Solingen Hbf

Route schedule
K&ln Hbf — Solingen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Koln Hbf
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 27 min

02:52

02:52


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Rb48-3238596506-4155485680

Direction
Solingen Hbf — K&ln Hbf

7 stops

Open route schedule

Solingen Hbf

Leichlingen

Opladen

Leverkusen-Manfort

Koéln-Mulheim

Ko6ln Messe/Deutz

Koéln Hbf

Route schedule
Solingen Hbf — Kd&ln Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Solingen Hbf
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 26 min

23:07

23:07

23:07

23:07

23:07

23:07


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Rb48-3238596506-4155485680

Direction
K&ln Hbf — Solingen Hbf

7 stops

Open route schedule

Koéln Hbf

Ko6ln Messe/Deutz

Koéln-Mulheim

Leverkusen-Manfort

Opladen

Leichlingen

Solingen Hbf

Route schedule
K&ln Hbf — Solingen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Koln Hbf
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 27 min

23:25


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Rb48-3238596506-4155485680

Direction Route schedule

Koln Hbf — Wuppertal-Oberbarmen KoIn Hbf — Wuppertal-Oberbarmen
13 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Kéln Hbf

Wednesday -
KdIn Messe/Deutz

Thursday -
K&In-Mdlheim

Friday 00:52
Leverkusen-Manfort
Opladen Saturday -
Leichlingen Sunday -
Solingen Hbf

Route info
Haan Direction: KéIn Hbf

Stops: 13

Haan-Gruiten

Trip Duration: 0 hour 53 min
Wuppertal-Vohwinkel
Wuppertal Hbf

Wuppertal-Barmen

Wuppertal-Oberbarmen


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Rb48-3238596506-4155485680

Direction
K&ln Hbf — Solingen Hbf

7 stops

Open route schedule

Koéln Hbf

Ko6ln Messe/Deutz

Koéln-Mulheim

Leverkusen-Manfort

Opladen

Leichlingen

Solingen Hbf

Route schedule
K&ln Hbf — Solingen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Koln Hbf
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 27 min

23:25

23:25

23:25

23:25

23:25

23:25


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Rb48-3238596506-4155485680

Direction
Solingen Hbf — K&ln Hbf

7 stops

Open route schedule

Solingen Hbf

Leichlingen

Opladen

Leverkusen-Manfort

Koéln-Mulheim

Ko6ln Messe/Deutz

Koéln Hbf

Route schedule
Solingen Hbf — Kd&ln Hbf

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday 02:37

Sunday 02:37

Route info
Direction: Solingen Hbf
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 28 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Rb48-3238596506-4155485680

Direction
K&ln Hbf — Solingen Hbf

7 stops

Open route schedule

Koéln Hbf

Ko6ln Messe/Deutz

Koéln-Mulheim

Leverkusen-Manfort

Opladen

Leichlingen

Solingen Hbf

Route schedule
K&ln Hbf — Solingen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Koln Hbf
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 27 min

04:20

04:20

04:20

04:20

02:52-04:52

02:52-04:52


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Rb48-3238596506-4155485680

Direction Route schedule

Koln Hbf — Wuppertal-Oberbarmen KoIn Hbf — Wuppertal-Oberbarmen
13 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Kéln Hbf

Wednesday -
KdIn Messe/Deutz

Thursday -
K&In-Mdlheim

Friday 20:52-23:52
Leverkusen-Manfort
Opladen Saturday -
Leichlingen Sunday -
Solingen Hbf

Route info
Haan Direction: KéIn Hbf

Stops: 13

Haan-Gruiten

Trip Duration: 0 hour 53 min
Wuppertal-Vohwinkel
Wuppertal Hbf

Wuppertal-Barmen

Wuppertal-Oberbarmen


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Rb48-3238596506-4155485680

Direction Route schedule

Koln Hbf — Wuppertal-Oberbarmen KoIn Hbf — Wuppertal-Oberbarmen
13 stops Monday 00:52-12:25
Open route schedule

Tuesday 00:52-12:25
Kéln Hbf

Wednesday 00:52-12:25
KdIn Messe/Deutz

Thursday 00:52-12:25
K&In-Mdlheim

Friday 12:25
Leverkusen-Manfort
Opladen Saturday 00:52-12:25
Leichlingen Sunday 00:52
Solingen Hbf

Route info
Haan Direction: KéIn Hbf

Stops: 13

Haan-Gruiten

Trip Duration: 0 hour 53 min
Wuppertal-Vohwinkel
Wuppertal Hbf

Wuppertal-Barmen

Wuppertal-Oberbarmen


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Rb48-3238596506-4155485680

Direction Route schedule

Koln Hbf — Wuppertal-Oberbarmen KoIn Hbf — Wuppertal-Oberbarmen
13 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Kéln Hbf

Wednesday -
KdIn Messe/Deutz

Thursday 20:52-23:52
K&In-Mdlheim

Friday -
Leverkusen-Manfort
Opladen Saturday -
Leichlingen Sunday -
Solingen Hbf

Route info
Haan Direction: KéIn Hbf

Stops: 13

Haan-Gruiten

Trip Duration: 0 hour 53 min
Wuppertal-Vohwinkel
Wuppertal Hbf

Wuppertal-Barmen

Wuppertal-Oberbarmen


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Rb48-3238596506-4155485680

Direction Route schedule

Solingen Hbf — K&ln Hbf Solingen Hbf — Kd&ln Hbf
/e Monday —
Open route schedule

Tuesday —
Solingen Hbf

Wednesday -
Leichlingen

Thursday —
Opladen

Friday —
Leverkusen-Manfort
KoIn-Miilheim Saturday 04:37
KdIn Messe/Deutz Sunday -
Kéln Hbf

Route info

Direction: Solingen Hbf
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 28 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Rb48-3238596506-4155485680

Direction Route schedule

Kéln Hbf — Opladen KoIn Hbf — Opladen
5 stops Monday -
Open route schedule
Tuesday -
Kéln Hbf
Wednesday -
KdIn Messe/Deutz
Thursday -
K&In-Mdlheim
Friday 04:20
Leverkusen-Manfort
Opladen Saturday -
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: Koln Hbf
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 0 hour 17 min

Rb48 Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Koeln

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Rb48-3238596506-4155485680

